Australia in Depth
Circumnavigation of
our Island Continent

L'Austral | 40 nights
25 January - 6 March 2018

Sailing on L'Austral is a
chance to experience a
different and exclusive
type of cruise, a concept
of travel that is intimate,
luxurious and authentic.

This cruise, exclusively
designed for Cruiseco,
is a journey around

our Island Continent
that should be on every
discerning traveller’s
wishlist.

It no longer needs to be
a wish...
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Thu 25 Jan

Fri 26 Jan
Sat 27 Jan

Sun 28 Jan

Mon 29 Jan

Tue 30 Jan

Wed 31 Jan

Thu 01 Feb

Fri 02 Feb

Sat 03 Feb

Sun 04 Feb
Mon 05 Feb

Tue 06 Feb

Wed 07 Feb

Thu 08 Feb

Fri 09 Feb

Sat 10 Feb
Sun 11 Feb

Mon 12 Feb
Tue 13 Feb

Depart Sydney
Embark L'Austral in Sydney and sail this evening.

At Sea

Wineglass Bay, Freycinet National Park, Tasmania
Tour by zodiac to Wineglass Bay Beach and look out at Coles Bay.

Beauty Point, Tamar River, Tasmania
Optional tours to wineries and other features of interest.

Grassy, King Island, Tasmania
Optional tours to Food and Wine specialists.

Port Campbell, Victoria
Optional tours to 12 Apostles, Wineries, Tower Hill Aboriginal Centre or
scenic Helicopter Flights.

At Sea

Kangaroo Island, South Australia
Multiple optional tours available.

Port Lincoln, South Australia
Optional tours to swim with the tuna or to visit the seafood and wineries at
Coffin Bay.

At Sea
At Sea

Esperance, Western Australia
Optional tours to Le Grange National Park, Blue Haven Beach, the Bird and
Animal Park, the Glass and Artisan Gallery and other places of interest.

Albany, Western Australia
Optional tours to the Whaling Station, The National ANZAC Centre or to the
Tree Top Walk at Walpole.

Busselton, Western Australia
Optional tours of the beautiful coastline or to the vineyards of Margaret River.

Fremantle, Western Australia
Stroll historic Fremantle or take optional tours to Perth and surrounding
areas.

Geraldton, Western Australia

Stroll the city or take optional tours to the HMS Sydney Memorial, study the
history of the Yamaji Tribe or learn about the tragic stories of the shipwrecks
in the Geraldton region at the Western Australian Museum.

At Sea
Turquoise Bay, Western Australia

Snorkel off Ningaloo Beach or take an optional tour by Boat to Yardie Creek
with its unusual Flora and Fauna, between Ningaloo and Exmouth.

At Sea
Arrive Broome, Western Australia (overnight)

Optional tours including The Secret Life of Pearls, Sunset Camel Rides on
the beach and highlights of the city.




Wed 14 Feb

Thu 15 Feb

Fri 16 Feb
Sat 17 Feb

Sun 18 Feb

Mon 19 Feb

Tue 20 Feb

Wed 21 Feb

Thu 22 Feb

Fri 23 Feb

Depart Broome, Western Australia
Sail from Broome at lunchtime.

Talbot Bay, Western Australia
Included tours by zodiac to the amazing Horizontal Falls
and Cyclone Bay.

At Sea

Wyndham, Western Australia
Optional tours to the Ord River, the Bungle Bungles or
El Questro Homestead.

At Sea

Fursui, Pl Selaru, Indonesia

Enjoy a day strolling around the Indonesian Island of
Selaru. As a result of minimal commercial activity, this
remote island has preserved its peaceful isolation &
beautiful beaches.

Darwin, Northern Territory

Stroll the city or enjoy optional tours to Kakadu and the
surrounds.

At Sea

Yirrkala, Northern Territory

Included tours by zodiac to Yirrkala Aboriginal
community including Welcome to Country dances,
traditional demonstrations and a visit to the amazing BLM
Art Gallery.

At Sea

Sat 24 Feb

Sun 25 Feb
Mon 26 Feb

Tue 27 Feb

Wed 28 Feb
Thu 01 Mar

Fri 02 Mar
Sat 03 Mar

Sun 04 Mar
Mon 05
Tue 06 Mar

Cape York

Thursday Island and Cape York, Queensland

Stroll ashore on Thursday Island this morning or take an
optional tour to Green Hill Fort.

This afternoon go ashore by zodiac at Frangipani Beach
and walk to the ‘Tip" at Cape York.

At Sea

Lizard Island, Queensland

Head ashore by zodiac for snorkelling, swimming or
guided walks.

Cooktown and Port Douglas, Queensland

Stroll ashore in historic Cooktown or take an optional
tour from Cooktown to Port Douglas via Cape Tribulation
and the Daintree, re-joining L'Austral in Port Douglas.
Afternoon and early evening in Port Douglas.

At Sea

Hamilton Island, Queensland
Stroll in the resort or take optional tours to the Great
Barrier Reef, Whitehaven Beach or even a scenic flight.

At Sea

Fraser Island, Queensland
Optional tours for half day or full day of the world's
largest sand Island.

At Sea
At Sea
Arrive Sydney
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L'Austral is a superb mega-
yacht with 123 luxuriously
appointed cabins & suites. She
remains faithful to the Ponant
philosophy - to create a unique
atmosphere, a subtle blend of
luxury, intimacy and well-being.

A sleek silhouette softened by
elegantly smooth contours and
large, arched windows opening
up to the sea and the light: so
many features come together
to give L'Austral her distinctive
shape.

Aboard L’Austral guests
encounter a chic and elegant
yacht-like ambiance, refined
and personalised service as
well as gastronomic cuisine.

Discover your Stateroom
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Each stateroom offers elegance and stylishness, decorated by French

interior designers.

Guests will enjoy the solitude and luxury of their private balcony

(excluding Superior Staterooms)

Stateroom amenities include:
Individual controlled air-conditioning
King size bed (convertible to twin beds)
Minibar

Flat screen satellite TV

iPod players

Desk with stationary

French bath products

Plush bathrobes

Comeplimentary 24 hour room service
Internet access wi-fi (fees apply)

Superior Staterooms - 226 sq ft
Deluxe Staterooms - 200 sq ft + 43 sq ft private balcony

Prestige Staterooms - 200 sq ft + 43 sq ft private balcony |

Deluxe Suites - 290 sq ft + 54 sq ft private balcony
Prestige Staterooms - 398 sq ft + 86 sq ft private balcony
Owners Suite - 484 sq ft + 97 sq ft private balcony

Life on Board
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Prestige Suite

Whether guests want to enjoy the theatre or games area or just relax in a quiet corner
of the library, L'Austral has been designed to meet the needs of every passenger. The
Beauty Centre on L'Austral is in partnership with the famous Sothys™ brand, and fitted

with the latest gym equipment.

Restaurants and Bars

Loyal to the great French tradition, the haute cuisine on board is worthy of the finest
restaurants, where discreet, attentive service is the hallmark.

The Gastronomic Restaurant, serves French and International cuisine accompanied by

fine wine.

In the Grill Restaurant, guests have the opportunity to eat outside and enjoy buffet

lunch and themed dinner.






